ESP41x-xx-0110ds page 1/3
©2010 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
International Headquarters: 815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104 www.bb-elec.com
European Headquarters:  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445 www.bb-europe.com
B
&
B
 E

 HTTP, Telnet, DHCP  FCC Part 15 Class A
Communication Type TCP Server/Client, UDP  CE DoC Available for Download
 UDP Multicast  Ordering Information
 Straight IP, Paired,   ESP411 RS-232/422/485 MEI North American
 Virtual COM Port  ESP411-EU RS-232/422/485 MEI EU
Security Password, IP Address Filtering  ESP411-UK RS-232/422/485 MEI UK
Operating System Windows 2000, 2003 Server  ESP412 RS-232/422/485 MEI North American
 XP and Vista  ESP412-EU RS-232/422/485 MEI EU
Mechanical  ESP412-UK RS-232/422/485 MEI UK
Enclosure IP 30, Metal  ESP414 RS-232/422/485 MEI North American
Dimensions ESP411/412 4.5 x 4.3 x 1 in (114 x 108 x 23 mm)  ESP414-EU RS-232/422/485 MEI EU
Dimensions ESP414 4.2 x 7.3 x 1 in (107 x 185 x 23 mm)  ESP414-UK RS-232/422/485 MEI UK
Op Temp 0 to 131 F (0 to 55 C)
Storage Temp -4 to 185 F (-20 to 85 C)  Accessory Items (not included)
Op Humidity 0 to 95% Non-condensing  C5UMB3FBG UTP Ethernet Cable, 3 ft
MTBF 193000 hours  9PAMF6 RS-232 Cable, DB9 M / DB9 F, 6 ft